Keep yoar poo/ waZ( er K /.55( a)/‘f/7

our range of top ?aa/ iy
C/?e/n/ca/ S al COmpe/ / fng

pr/‘C’/eS

870199

870203

870205

870207

870209

870211

870213

GreenKleer

AquaKleer
KristalKleer
AlgiKleer

CheliKleer

SteriKleer

FilterKleer

-

o

el

7

A powerful, fast-acting, non-foaming copper-based algicide for Green Algae. The most
effective and economical algicide of its kind available in Thailand

2-in1 algicide and floculant. Kllls green algae, clarifies water
Liquid flocculant for Clarifying water
Algicide for Black algae

For stain removal and prevention. Chelates and sequesters iron, calcium, manganese,
etc. Ideal for removing rust stains from tiles, fibreglass and vinyl pools.

Disinfectant, fungicide, cleaner and deodorant for pool walls and decks, showers,
patios, and toilets. Essential for commercial pools.

Filter media cleaner for D.E. grids, sand, Zelbrite, glass media, cartridges. Gives filter
media a new lease of life.

Available in 3.78L and handy 1L bottles. Full product descriptions and usage instructions on our website

A Sw/‘mmz‘ng,ﬂoo/\s'f%a//and SwimmingPoolsThailand

product - on/y avar/able

online and in owr Stores.

www.swimmingpoolsthailand.com
sales@swimmingpoolsthailand.com

TOLL FREE 180 030 0180

©2017 Swimming Pools (Thailand) Ltd. All rights reserved



