

870199	GreenKleer	A powerful, fast-acting, non-foaming copper-based algicide for Green Algae. The most effective and economical algicide of its kind available in Thailand
870203	AquaKleer	2-in1 algicide and floculant. KIlls green algae, clarifies water
870205	KristalKleer	Liquid flocculant for Clarifying water
870207	AlgiKleer	Algicide for Black algae
870209	CheliKleer	For stain removal and prevention. Chelates and sequesters iron, calcium, manganese, etc. Ideal for removing rust stains from tiles, fibreglass and vinyl pools.
870211	SteriKleer	Disinfectant, fungicide, cleaner and deodorant for pool walls and decks, showers, patios, and toilets. Essential for commercial pools.
870213	FilterKleer	Filter media cleaner for D.E. grids, sand, Zelbrite, glass media, cartridges. Gives filter media a new lease of life.

Available in 3.78L and handy 1L bottles. Full product descriptions and usage instructions on our website

A SwimmingPoolsThailand product - only available online and in our stores.

SwimmingPool/Thailand

www.swimmingpoolsthailand.com sales@swimmingpoolsthailand.com



TOLL FREE 180 030 0180